Me-n-ed’s Pizza Parlor Menu

https://menulist.menu
4829 E McKinley Ave, Fresno, United States
(+1)5592510397

The menu of Me-n-ed's Pizza Parlor from Fresno includes 65 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $13.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In Me-n-ed's Pizza Parlor in Fresno, they
prepare crispy pizza using a traditional method, served fresh, Furthermore, the magical treats of this local
sparkle not only in the eyes of our young guests. Sometimes you may not want to consume a lot, in this case one
of the scrumptious sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack is just right, fine vegetarian dishes are also in
the menu available.



https://menulist.menu/list/42058693/order-pizza-fresno-delivery
https://menulist.menu/list/54383213/best-pizza-restaurants-fresno
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Non alcoholic drinkis

MOUNTAIN DEW

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Wraps

SOUTHWESTERN

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Drinks

PEPSI ZERO SUGAR

Tingerfood

POTATO WEDGES

Soft Drinks

DR. PEPPER

Calzones

CREATE YOUR OWN 3-ITEM
CALZONE

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

Drinks - Soft Drinks

MUG ROOTBEER

SIDES|SAUCES

HOUSE

$4.3

$7.5

$9.5

$8.3

$2.5

$5.5

$4.3

$9.5

$4.3

$4.3

$7.5

Dishes are prepared with

MEAT $9.5
These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

Side dishes

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD $6.8
SIDE OF RANCH $1.0
BIG CHIPPER $8.0
CINNA TREATS $6.3
Soft drinks

PEPSI $4.3
STARRY LEMON LIME $4.3
Etras & Add-Ons

SIDE SLICED JALAPENOS $1.0
SIDE OF BBQ RANCH $1.0
SIDE OF RED HOT RANCH $1.0
LARGE GARLIC CHEESE BREAD $15.6
GARLIC CHEESY BITES $7.0

DashPass Ecclusive Perkis

PI1ZZA BOWL: CLASSIC COMBO $11.0
PI1ZZA BOWL: GARLIC CHICKEN $11.0
PIZZA BOWL: TUSCAN HARVEST $11.0
PIZZA BOWL: VALLEY VEGGIE $11.0
PIZZA BOWL: ALL MEAT $11.0
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Popular Ttems

MEDIUM 12 CREATE YOUR OWN
PIZZA

LARGE 14 CREATE YOUR OWN
PIZZA

BONELESS WINGS

CLASSIC COMBINATION (LARGE
14

SMALL 10 CREATE YOUR OWN
PIZZA

PERSONAL 7 CREATE YOUR OWN
PIZZA

&qnalure Series Pizzas

..\' - GARLIC CHICKEN
% (SMALL 10

GARLIC CHICKEN
(MEDIUM 12

VALLEY VEGGIE (SMALL 10
VALLEY VEGGIE (PERSONAL 7
GARLIC CHICKEN (PERSONAL 7
CLASSIC ALL MEAT (PERSONAL 7
CLASSIC VEGGIE (SMALL 10
THE ITALIANO (SMALL 10
TUSCAN HARVEST (PERSONAL 7
THE ITALIANO (PERSONAL 7
CLASSIC VEGGIE (PERSONAL 7
TUSCAN HARVEST (SMALL 10
THE ITALIANO (MEDIUM 12
CLASSIC ALL MEAT (LARGE 14
HOT HAWAIIAN (LARGE 14

CLASSIC COMBINATION (MEDIUM
12

HOT HAWAIIAN (MEDIUM 12
CLASSIC VEGGIE (MEDIUM 12

$16.0

$18.5
$9.0

$26.0

$12.0

$7.0

$17.5

$21.8

$17.5
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$17.5
$17.5
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$17.5
$21.8
$26.0
$26.0

$21.8

$21.8
$21.8

GARLIC CHICKEN (LARGE 14

CLASSIC COMBINATION (SMALL
10

THE ITALIANO (LARGE 14
CLASSIC ALL MEAT (SMALL 10
HOT HAWAIIAN (SMALL 10
VALLEY VEGGIE (LARGE 14
TUSCAN HARVEST (MEDIUM 12
VALLEY VEGGIE (MEDIUM 12

CLASSIC COMBINATION
(PERSONAL 7

CLASSIC VEGGIE (LARGE 14
HOT HAWAIIAN (PERSONAL 7

$26.0

$17.5

$26.0
$17.5
$17.5
$26.0
$21.8
$21.8

$10.0

$26.0
$10.0
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TUSCAN HARVEST (LARGE 14 $26.0
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Me-n-ed’s Pizza Parlor

4829 E McKinley Ave, Fresno, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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