





https://menulist.menu 4829 E McKinley Ave, Fresno, United States (+1)5592510397









The menu of Me-n-ed's Pizza Parlor from Fresno includes 65 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$13.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In Me-n-ed's Pizza Parlor in Fresno, they prepare **crispy pizza** using a traditional method, served <u>fresh</u>, Furthermore, the magical treats of this local sparkle not only in the eyes of our young guests. Sometimes you may not want to consume a lot, in this case one of the scrumptious *sandwiches*, a healthy salad or another snack is just right, **fine** <u>vegetarian</u> **dishes** are also in the menu available.

400		
	1	
16		
	2 1	N/E

Non alcoholic drinks		Dishes are prepared with	
MOUNTAIN DEW	\$4.3	MEAT	\$9.5
Salad		These types of dishes are	
CAESAR SALAD	\$7.5	being served	
Wraps		PIZZA	
SOUTHWESTERN	\$9.5	Side dishes	
Starters & Salads		GARLIC CHEESE BREAD SIDE OF RANCH	\$6.8 \$1.0
ANTIPASTO	\$8.3	O 21127	
Drinks		Dessert	
	00.5	BIG CHIPPER	\$8.0
PEPSI ZERO SUGAR	\$2.5	CINNA TREATS	\$6.3
Fingerfood		Soft drinks	
POTATO WEDGES	\$5.5	PEPSI	\$4.3
Soft Drinks		STARRY LEMON LIME	\$4.3
DR. PEPPER	\$4.3	Extras & Add-Ons	
0.1		SIDE SLICED JALAPEÑOS	\$1.0
Calzones		SIDE OF BBQ RANCH	\$1.0
CREATE YOUR OWN 3-ITEM CALZONE	\$9.5	SIDE OF RED HOT RANCH	\$1.0
CALZONE		LARGE GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$15.6
Beverages		GARLIC CHEESY BITES	\$7.0
DIET PEPSI	\$4.3	DashPass Exclusive Perks	l
Drinks - Soft Drinks		PIZZA BOWL: CLASSIC COMBO	\$11.0
MUG ROOTBEER	\$4.3	PIZZA BOWL: GARLIC CHICKEN	\$11.0
MICO ROOTBLER	ψ + .3	PIZZA BOWL: TUSCAN HARVEST	\$11.0
SIDES/SAUCES		PIZZA BOWL: VALLEY VEGGIE	\$11.0
HOUSE	\$7.5	PIZZA BOWL: ALL MEAT	\$11.0

Me-n-ed's Pizza Parlor Menu			
Popular Items		GARLIC CHICKEN (LARGE 14	\$26.0
MEDIUM 12 CREATE YOUR OWN	\$16.0	CLASSIC COMBINATION (SMALL 10	\$17.5

Popular Items		GARLIC CHICKEN (LARGE 14	\$26.0
MEDIUM 12 CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA	\$16.0	CLASSIC COMBINATION (SMALL 10	\$17.5
LARGE 14 CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA	\$18.5	THE ITALIANO (LARGE 14	\$26.0
		CLASSIC ALL MEAT (SMALL 10	\$17.5
BONELESS WINGS	\$9.0	HOT HAWAIIAN (SMALL 10	\$17.5
CLASSIC COMBINATION (LARGE 14	\$26.0	VALLEY VEGGIE (LARGE 14	\$26.0
SMALL 10 CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA	\$12.0	TUSCAN HARVEST (MEDIUM 12	\$21.8
		VALLEY VEGGIE (MEDIUM 12	\$21.8
PERSONAL 7 CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA	\$7.0	CLASSIC COMBINATION (PERSONAL 7	\$10.0
		CLASSIC VEGGIE (LARGE 14	\$26.0
Signature Series Pizzas		HOT HAWAIIAN (PERSONAL 7	\$10.0

	GARLIC CHICKEN (SMALL 10	\$17.5
	GARLIC CHICKEN (MEDIUM 12	\$21.8
VALLEY VE	GGIE (SMALL 10	\$17.5
VALLEY VE	GGIE (PERSONAL 7	\$10.0
GARLIC CH	IICKEN (PERSONAL 7	\$10.0
CLASSIC A	LL MEAT (PERSONAL 7	\$10.0
CLASSIC V	EGGIE (SMALL 10	\$17.5
THE ITALIA	NO (SMALL 10	\$17.5
TUSCAN H	ARVEST (PERSONAL 7	\$10.0
THE ITALIA	NO (PERSONAL 7	\$10.0
CLASSIC V	EGGIE (PERSONAL 7	\$10.0
TUSCAN H	ARVEST (SMALL 10	\$17.5
THE ITALIA	NO (MEDIUM 12	\$21.8
CLASSIC A	LL MEAT (LARGE 14	\$26.0
HOT HAWA	IIAN (LARGE 14	\$26.0
CLASSIC C 12	OMBINATION (MEDIUM	\$21.8
HOT HAWA	IIAN (MEDIUM 12	\$21.8

CLASSIC VEGGIE (MEDIUM 12 \$21.8



TUSCAN HARVEST (LARGE 14 \$26.0



Me-n-ed's Pizza Parlor

4829 E McKinley Ave, Fresno, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00

